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S, National Bank Limited

Consolidated Balance Sheet (Un-audited)
As at September 30, 2018

PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash
Cash in hand (including foreign currencies)
Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent bank(s)

(lncluding foreign currencies)

Balance with other Banks and Financial lnstitutions
ln Bangladesh
Outside Bangladesh

Money at call and short notice

lnvestments
Government
Others

Loans and advances
Loans, cash credits, overdrafts etc.
Bills purchased & discounted

Fixed asseB including land, buildings, furniture and
fixtures
Other assets
Non-t anking assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Liabilities

Borrowings from other Banks, Financial lnstitutions and
Agents

Deposits and other accounts
Current deposits and other accounts
Bills payable
Savings bank deposits
Fixed deposits
Term deposits

Subordinated bond

Other liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

Shareholders' equity
Paid up capital
Statutory reserve
General reserve
Other reserve
Retained earnings
TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Non-controlling lnterests

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

Net Assets value per share
Continued....
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2,693,576,242 2,916,642,139
8,189,225,429 4,693,683,468
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5,211,905,948 5,212,267,540
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300,694,762,577 272,602,092,316
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37,260,676,489 31,232,769,831
347,167,345,014 311,797,129,687
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23,704,534,940
12,944,994,585

38,683,490
563,904,806

3,084,723,413

16.27
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'' SZ National Bank Limited

As at
September 30,

2018

As at
December 31,

20'17
OFF BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Contingent Liabilities
Acceptances and endorsements
Letters of guarantee
lrrevocable letters of credit
Bills for collection
Other liabilities (Bad & Loss)

Other commitments
Lease rental commitments
Documentary credits and short term trade -related
transactions
Forward assets purchased and foruvard deposits placed

Undrawn note issuance and revolving facilities
Undrawn formal standby facilities, credit lines and other
commitments
Spot and forward foreign exchange rate contracts
Other exchange contracts

Claims against the Bank not acknowledged as debt

Total off B/S items (lncluding contingent liabilities)

CFO/Head of Finance & Accounts

Director
/*^'/'- (w

Chairinan

Taka Taka

/

l-18216378362.l @iosd
I a,szs,rzs,sosll ro,ess,ssa,ga+l
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47,688,17s,470 56,ss8,702,28s

Managing Director

I



SZ National Bank Limited

Consolidated Profit and Loss Account (Un-audited)
For the period from January 01, 2018 to September 30, 2018
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4,729,163,251
4,600,356,800
1,114,755,889

440,859,857

1 ,834,046,919
5,596,11 1,448

1,316,723,840
345,258,117

2,496,579,444
1,547,259,124

376,187,436
1 32,656, 1 16

754,711,038
1,697,172,526

454,153,457
90,975,508

From 01

anuary to
,eptember
303017

Taka Taka Taka

lnterest income
Less: lnterest paid on deposits and borrowings
Net interest income
lnvestment income
Commission, exchange and brokerage
Other operating income
Total operating income
Salary and allowances
Rent, taxes, insurance, electricity etc.
Legal expenses
Postage, stamp, telecommunication etc.
Stationery, printing, advertisement, etc.
Managing director's salary and allowances
Directors' fees and other benefits
Audit fees
Charges on loan losses
Repairs, maintenance and depreciation
Other expenses
Total operating expenses
Profit before provision
Provision for loans and advances

Specific provision
General provision (lncluding Off B/S items)

Provision for other classified assets
Total provision
Profit before taxes

Provision for taxation
Deferred tax (income)/expenses

Net Profit after taxation
Net Profit after tax attributable to:
Non-controlling lnterests
Equityholders of parent company
Profit after tax without minority interests

4,515,800,969 1,584,767,130
4

1,760,324,058 1 ,340,000,000 956,468,309
4,242,945,531 3,236,339,455 2,0.11,446,6g1

tY5
_ 9!2,080,266

1 ,C59,366,415
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1/5?lS?^0S8
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429,487,633

1,027,799,455
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5,898,516,441 1,060,115,162 1,027,780,758

2,855,217,710
547,203,155

15,179,366
63,593,429
55,607,502

845 000
3,164,643

1,024,288
511,582,108
462,383,667

1 ,021 ,861 ,971
203,040,884

18,354,424
20,449,613
22.416,970

2,835,000
839,864

4,446,002
160,717,255
129,805,147

982,139,275
209,292,010

6,834,736
20,043,621
16,346,711

168,735,806
135,804,061

4,881,966,208
6,003,169.589
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1 750,000,000
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[-(?.r8,lsol
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2,389,362,028

Retained earnings brought fonirrard from previous year 3,e94,723,413
5,474,085,441

Appropriations
Statutory reserve
Dividend paid by overseas subsidiaries
Dividend (Bonus)

Retained earnings carried forward
Earnings per share (Re-stated)

l@o-'
CFO/Head of Finance & Accounts

2,075,009,982

Director

t- =-l

86,079,611

528,468,1



.. S, National Bank Limited

Balance Sheet (Un-audited)
AsatSeptember 30,2018

PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash
Cash in hand (including foreign currencies)
Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent bank(s)
(lncluding foreign currencies)

Balance with other Banks and Financial lnstitutions
ln Bangladesh
Outside Bangladesh

Money at call and short notice

lnvestments
Government
Others

Loans and advances
Loans, cash credits, overdrafts etc.
Bills purchased & discounted

Fixed assets including land, buildings, furniture and
fixtures
Other assets
Non-banking assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Liabilities
Borrowings from other Banks, Financial lnstitutions
and Agents

Deposits and other accounts
Current deposits and other accounts
Bills payable
Savings bank deposits
Fixed deposits
Term deposits

Subordinated bond

Other liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITIES

Shareholders' equity
Paid up capital
Statutory reserve
Other reserve
Retained earnings
TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EOUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Net Assets value per share
Continued....
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' S, National Bank Limited

OFF BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Contingent Liabilities
Acceptances and endorsements
Letters of guarantee
lrrevocable letters of credit
Bills for collection
Other liabilities (Bad & Loss)

Other commitments
Lease rental commitments
Documentary credits and short term trade -related transactions

Fonrard assets purchased and fonivard deposits placed

Undrawn note issuance and revolving facilities
Undrawn formal standby facilities, credit lines and other
commitments
Spot and forward foreign exchange rate contracts
Other exchange contracts

Claims against the Bank not acknowledged as debt

Total off B/S items (lncluding contingent liabilities)

Yd,
CFO/Head of Finance & Accounts

Taka
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1,750,000,000 1,340,000,000 950,000,000
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ItlG-
cFO/HeadifFinance & Accounts
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SZ National Bank Limited

Profit and Loss Account (Un-audited)
For the period from January 01, 2018 to September 30, 2018
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Taka

lnterest income
Less: lnterest paid on deposits and borrowings
Net inte.est income
lnvestment income
Commission, exchange and brokerage
Other operating income
Total operating income
Salary and allowances
Rent, taxes, insurance, electricity etc.
Legal expenses
Postage, stamp, telecommunication etc.
Stationery, printing, advertisement, etc.
Managing director's salary and allowances
Directors'fees and other benefits
Audit fees
Charges on loan losses
Repairs, maintenance and depreciation
Other expenses
Total operating expenses
Profit before provision
Provision for loans and advances
Specific provision
General provision (lncluding Off B/S items)

Provision for other classified assets
Total provision
Profit before taxes

Provision for taxation
Deferred tax (income)/expenses

Net Profit after taxation

Retained earnings brought fonarard from previous year

Appropriations
Statutory reserve
Dividend ( Bonus )

Retained earnings carried fonrard

Earnings per share-(Re-)stated

lrq35128srzl l-Zs8rrr5s14l
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I szo,oso,sazl I so+,2*.rc21 | rso,o+s,rzol I ros.r+r,rszl
| 505,906,610| | 406,317,2201 | 114.652,3371 | rrS.a+r,ASOI

4,713,277,632 4,342,529,283 1,528,436,841 1,479,261,512

Director



h
S', National Bank Limited

Statement of Changes in Equity (Un-Audited)
For the period ended on September 30, 2018

tn

Particulars
Paid up
Caoital

Statutory
Reserve

Other
Reserve

Retained
Earninos

Total

Balance on 01 January 2018 23,704,534,940 12,944,994,585 563,904,806 3,157,388,607 40,370,822,938

Net profit for the period 2,543,272,737 2,543,272,737

Bonus dividend paid for the year 2017 2,844,544,190 (2,844,544,190\

Addition during the period 878,654,547 (878,654,547)

Revaluation of Govt. Treasury Bill, Bond and
cther lnvestments

470,983,051 470,983,051

Balance at September 30, 201E 26,549,079,'t 30 1 3,823,649,1 32 1,034,887,857 1,977,462,607 43,385,O7A,726

Balance at December 31,2017 | zl,zo+,ss+,s+o I t z,saa,ssc,sas I sss,sol,aos | 3,157,388,607



h
Sl, National Bank Limited

Cash Flow Statement (Un-Audited)
For the period from January 01, 2018 to September 30, 2018

September'2018 September'2017

Taka Taka
A) Cash flows from operating activities

lnterest received
lnterest paid

lncome from lnvestment
Fees, commission, exchange & brokerage
Cash paid to employees
Cash paid to suppliers
lncome taxes paid

Received from other operating activities
Paid for other operating activities
Operating protit before changes in operating assets and liabilities

lncrease/(decrease) in operating assets & liabilities
Sale of trading securities
Purchase of trading securities
Loans and advances to other banks
Loans and advances to customers
Other assets
Deposits from other Banks
Deposits from customers
Other liabilities

,Vet cash received from operating activities
B) Cash flows from investing activities

Proceeds from sale of Govt. & Unquoted securities
lnvestment made during the year (Govt. Un-quoted securities)
Purchase of property, plant and equipment
Sale proceeds of fixed assets
iVet casf used in investing activities

C) Cash flows from financing activities
lssuance of subordinated bond

Borrowings from Other Banks, Financial lnstitutions and agents
,Vef cash received from financing activities

D) Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash-equivalents (A+B+C)

E) Effects of exchange rate changes on cash and cash-equivalents
F) Cash and cash-equivalents at beginning of the year
G) Cash and cash-equivalents at end of the period (D+E+F)

Cash and cash-equivalents at end of the period
Cash in hand (including foreign currencies)
Balances with Bangladesh Bank and its agent bank (s)

Balances with other Banks and Financial lnstitutions
Money at call and short notice
Prize bonds

Net Operating Cash Flow per share (NOCFPS)

5,669,317,052

(15,585,097,948) 3,706,446,703
(9,915,780,896) 8,567,700,094

1,2s0,000,000
(361,592) (1,067,777,708\

1,249,638,408 (1,067,777,708)

(8,1 14,1 71 ,835)

1 .530.183
25,567,358,348

680,754,791

27.178.433.738

____?2,899J_qgg9_

3,978,078,568
16,551 ,692,900
4,940,043,380

91,300,000
6

2,796,226,537
17,336,808,015
4,649,738,477
3,071,300,000

5,1 1

__2lf9zJt8,!1!_ .__?/n99J9!,s?9_- 3.7 3 3.61

1 8,926,165,923ll 12,551 ,217 ,414
(';,;;,;';;,",;;ll r,liu',,u0,',,r

3,832,1 38,44511 3,988,890,31 I
951 ,9s9,003 Jl 1 ,1 18,391 ,e26

(2,883,1 01 ,1 08) | | (2,784,961 ,228)
(e2e,66e,1es)ll (784,155,314)

(3,172,828,473)ll (1,602,351,e78)
429,277,85011 339,903,651

267)ll @06,317,220

311,561,500 ll 2,782,b83,190
(68s,429,737)ll (2,424,514,387)

(42,004 ,724 ,120)ll (17 ,073 ,7 s4 ,854)
(1,783,122,083)ll (e21,4e2,286)
7,851,225,75011 1,779,514,265

20,600,764,185 ll 20,071,332,5s5
124,626,557 ll 60t,ZZt,tAO


